Appetizers

French Fries / Curly Fries 7.000 LL
Classic Nachos 10,000 LL
Corn tortilla chips topped with melted cheese and served with pico de gallo

and jalapeno.

Special Nachos 15,000 LL

Add to the classic nachos lots of toppincg: of your choice . T
(chili con carne “meat”, chili con pollo “chicken”, chili con gumbos “shrimps”) served with pico
de gallo and jalapeno.

Chicken Tenders 5 pcs 10.000 LL
Crispy chicken strips served with honey mustard sauce.

Fish Fingers 5 pcs 7.000 LL
Crispy fish fingers served with tartar / cocktail sauce.

Mozzarella Sticks 5 pcs 9.000 LL
Stretchy mozzarella coated with a crispy golden crust and served with a cocktail sauce.

Fried Calamari 10 pcs 10.000 LL
Deep fried golden breaded calamari rings served with tartar sauce.

Karmid Combo 22,000 LL

A combination of curly fries, fried calamari, mozzarella sticks, fish fingers, chicken tenders, served with
our homemade sweet chili sauce, tartar or any other sauce of your choice.

Quesadillas 22,000 LL
Grilled flour bread filled with mixed cheese and one of our mixture of “meat/chicken/shrimps”, served
with sour cream and pico de gallo.

Hongos Al Cilantro 20,000 LL
Quarters of fresh white mushrooms grilled with provincial sauce and flour tortilla.
Grilled Shrimps 32,000 LL
Grilled shrimps coated with a special marination, served with lemon mustard sauce.
Bruschetta ) :
Pomodoro Topped with a special tomato sauce and basil 5 pcs 9.000 LL
Funghi - Topped with a special marination of fresh mushrooms and cheese Spcs 13.000 LL
Assorted Topped with a combination of pomodoro and funghi 6pcs 13.000 LL
Sauces

Guacamole 3.000 LL | Pico de Gallo 2.000 LL | Honey Mustard 2.000 LL | Cocktall 2000 LL | Jalapeno 2.000 LL | Tartar 2000 LL
‘Sweet Chili Sauce 3,000 LL



Salads

Crab Salad

Iceberg, lollo rosso, crab slices, chopped carrot, sweet corn, avocado slices, cherry tomato

Rocca Salad
Fresh rocca leaves, fresh mushroom, cherry tomato, grilled eggplant, parmesan cheese

Tuna Pasta

Iceberg, white tuna, tri-color fusilli pasta, sweet corn, black olives, chopped carrot,
cherry tomato.

Quinoa Salad
Quinoa seeds, red kidney beans, green onion, sweet corn, lollo rosso, iceberg,
fresh coriander, fresh green chili, lemon juice and virgin olive oil

Chicken Caesar Salad
lceberg, croutons, chicken breast, parmesan.

Dressing
Mayo Lemon Lemon Mustard Mixed Mayo Mustard Honey Mustard Balsamic | Caesar Lemon
Olive Oil

Sandwiches
Chicken Fajta

v

marine filled with grilled chicken, mixed with onion, green pepper, mozzarella cheese,

5

OCAdc slices jélla_‘;;‘bjiaﬁéqfle‘ttuce and served with crispy chips and a side salad.

Beef Philadelphia
Submarine filled with grilled beef, mixed with onion, pepper, mozzarella cheese,
"qu‘go;bianco lettuce and served with crispy chips and a side salad.

15.000 LL

13.500 LL

14,000 LL

18.000 LL

14.000 LL

2.000 LL

13.500 LL

15,500 LL









Lebanese Mezza

Vegetables Platter
Tabouleh

Fattouch

Chanklich

Labneh

Labneh with Garlic
Grape Leaves
Hommos

Moutabal

Makanek

Soujouk

Chicken Liver

Potato with Coriander
Grilled Potato

Grilled Potato with Cheese

Pastry

Sambousek
Kebbe
Cheese Rolls

Kebbe Nayeh
Tebleh Nayeh

Mixed Grill

3.000 LL
7,000 LL
7,000 LL
7,000 LL
5,000 LL
6,000 LL
5,000 LL
6.000 LL
6,000 LL
7,000 LL
7.000 LL
8,000 LL
5,000 LL
5.000 LL
8.000 LL

7,000 LL
7.000 LL
7.000 LL

12,000 LL
12,000 LL

24,000 LL
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Fresh And Refreshing

(ALCOHOLIC OR NON-ALCOHOLIC)

Smoothies:

Strawberry/Chocolate Milkshake

Strawberry Smoothie
Watermelon Smoothie
Pineapple Smoothie
Melon Smoothie

(Any fruit smoothie of your choice)

Lemonade:
Requiar

Minted

Basil

Ginger

Electric

Ladies Corner:
Cosmopolitan
Choco-Tini
Apple-Tini

Kir

Kir Royale

Heavy Liquors:
Arak Grape-Fruit Specialty
Arak & Beer

Campari Orange Bitters
Triple Gentlemen

Dark Manhattan

Internationals:
Margarita

Screw Driver

Long Island

Pina Colada

Mojito

Our bartender will be glad to make any cocktail you crave

8.000 LL
8,000 LL
8,000 LL
8,000 LL
8,000 LL
8,000 LL

5.000 LL
6,000 LL
6,000 LL
6.000 LL
8,000 LL

1.000 LL
1.000 LL
1,000 LL
10,000 LL
14,000 LL

12.000 LL
12,000 LL
12,000 LL
15,000 LL
12,000 LL

10.000 LL
10,000 LL
10,000 LL
10,000 LL
10,000 LL



Spirit
=

super Deluxe
Wine

Reqular
R:gﬂlar (1/2)
Premium

Deluxe .
imported Wine Is Available.

Arak

Arak

Arak (1/2)
Arak (1/4)
Arak Baladeh

Hot Beverages

Nescafe

Cappuccino
Espresso/Double
Cafe Latte

Moca

Tea

Affogato
Hot Chocolate

Soft Drinks

Mineral Water  (1/1)—(1/2
ot (m=Q/e)

Energy Drink
Jices
Perrier

Beer

Local Beer
Mexican Beer
knpoﬂedseer

Glass

9.000 LL
12,000 LL
18,000 LL
45,000 LL

6.000 LL

6,000 LL

5.000 LL

4,000 LL
5,000 LL
2,000 LL/4,000 LL
5.000 LL
6,000 LL
5.000 LL
7.000 LL
6.000 LL

3,000 L.L/1,500
2,500 LL
4500 LL
3,000 LL
4,000 LL

5,000 LL
5,500 LL
6,000 LL

Bottle
70,000 LL

100,000 LL
200,000 LL
450.000 LL

40,000 LL
25,000 LL
60.000 LL
90.000 LL

45,000 LL
24,000 LL
18.000 LL
40,000 LL






