Ap	pe	tiz	ers
----	----	-----	-----

Appe	LIZEIS	
French Fries /	Curly Fries	7.000 LL
Classic Nacho Corn tortilla chip and jalapeno.	os topped with melted cheese and served with pico de gallo	10,000 LL
Special Nacho Add to the class (chili con carne de gallo and jala	ic nachos lots of toppings of your choice "meat", chili con pollo "chicken", chili con gumbos "shrimps") served with pico	15,000 LL
Chicken Tende Crispy chicken s	ers 5 pcs trips served with honey mustard sauce.	10,000 LL
Fish Fingers 5 Crispy fish finge	pcs rs served with tartar / cocktail sauce.	7.000 LL
Mozzarella St Stretchy mozzar	icks 5 pcs ella coated with a crispy golden crust and served with a cocktail sauce.	9,000 LL
Fried Calamai Deep fried gold	ri 10 pcs en breaded calamari rings served with tartar sauce.	10.000 LL
A combination our homemade	of curly fries, fried calamari, mozzarella sticks, fish fingers, chicken tenders, served with sweet chili sauce, tartar or any other sauce of your choice.	22,000 LL
Quesadillas Grilled flour brewith sour cream	ad filled with mixed cheese and one of our mixture of "meat/chicken/shrimps", served and pico de gallo.	22,000 LL
Hongos Al Cild Quarters of fresh	antro n white mushrooms grilled with provincial sauce and flour tortilla.	20,000 LL
Grilled Shrimps	oated with a special marination, served with lemon mustard sauce.	32,000 LL
Bruschetta Pomodoro Funghi Assorted	Topped with a special tomato sauce and basil 5 pcs Topped with a special marination of fresh mushrooms and cheese 5pcs Topped with a combination of pomodoro and funghi 6pcs	9,000 LL 13,000 LL 13,000 LL
Sauces Guacamole 3,000 LL	Pico de Gallo 2.000 LL   Honey Mustard 2.000 LL   Cocktall 2.000 LL   Jalapeno 2.000 LL   Tartar 2.000 LL	13,000 22

Guacarnole 3,000 LL | Pico de Gallo 2,000 LL | Honey Mustard 2,000 LL | Cocktail 2,000 LL | Jalapeno 2,000 LL | Tartar 2,000 LL | Sweet Chili Sauce 3,000 LL

Salads	
Crab Salad Iceberg, Iollo rosso, crab slices, chopped carrot, sweet corn, avocado slices, cherry tomato.	15.000 LL
Rocca Salad Fresh rocca leaves, fresh mushroom, cherry tomato, grilled eggplant, parmesan cheese.	13.500 LL
Tuna Pasta Iceberg, white tuna, tri-color fusilli pasta, sweet corn, black olives, chopped carrot.	14.000 LL
Cherry tomato.  Quinoa Salad  Quinoa seeds, red kidney beans, green onion, sweet corn, lollo rosso, iceberg, fresh coriander, fresh green chili, lemon juice and virgin olive oil.	18.000 LL
Chicken Caesar Salad Iceberg, croutons, chicken breast, parmesan.	14.000 LL
Dressing Mayo Lemon   Lemon Mustard   Mixed Mayo Mustard   Honey Mustard   Balsamic   Caesar Lemon Olive Oil	2,000 LL
Sandwiches	
Chicken Fajita Submarine filled with grilled chicken, mixed with onion, green pepper, mozzarella cheese, avocado slices, lollo bianco lettuce and served with crispy chips and a side salad.	13,500 LL

15,500 LL

Beef Philadelphia
Submarine filled with grilled beef, mixed with onion, pepper, mozzarella cheese, lollo bianco lettuce and served with crispy chips and a side salad.

Burgers	
Classic Meat Burger Grilled beef patty with a puffy bun bread, coated with mustard & ketchup and served with coleslaw, tomato, pickles, grilled onion, jalapeno & french fries.	12,000 LL
Classic Chicken Burger Charcoal-grilled chicken breast with a puffy bun bread, coated with garlic, mayo sauce and served with iceberg, pickles, tomato & french fries.	13,000 LL
Extra Toppings Available Upon Request Cheddar Cheese 2,000 LL   Jalapeno 2,000 LL   Bacon 2,000 LL   Fondel Cheese 2,000 LL	
Pizzas	
Margherita Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, oregano, black olives, fresh basil leaves.	13,000 LL
Vegetarian Tomato sauce, green capsicum, onion, fresh mushroom, eggplant, black olives, zucchini, mozzarella cheese.	15,000 LL
Bacon Tomato sauce, bacon slices, mozzarella cheese, fresh mushroom.	18,000 LL
Pepperoni Tomato sauce, pepperoni slices, mozzarella cheese.	18,000 LL

Main Dishes	
Coeur de Filet Charcoal-grilled 7oz coeur de filet served with your choice of sauces and a combination of fresh vegetables. Sauces: Pepper Sauce 2,000 LL   Mushroom Sauce 3,000 LL   Mustard Cream Sauce 2,000 LL	28,000 LL
Chicken Escalope Milanese Fried breaded chicken breast served with tagliatelle pasta & tomato sauce and topped with parmesan cheese and basil leaves.	18,000 LL
Chicken Breast Charcoal-grilled chicken breast served with your choice of sauces and a combination of fresh vegetables. Sauces: Pepper Sauce   Mushroom Sauce   Mustard Cream Sauce	19,000 LL
Fish Fillet Grilled fish fillet served with grilled vegetables, dill sauce or lemon butter sauce.	18,000 LL
Chicken Fajita  A grilled combination of sliced chicken breast, green pepper, onion, topped with mozzarella cheese and served with tortilla bread.	23.000 LL

Lebanese M	ezza	بنانية	مازة ل
Vegetables Platter	3,000 LL		صحن خضرا
Tabouleh	7,000 LL		تبولة
Fattouch	7,000 LL		فتوش
Chanklich	7,000 LL		شنكليش
Labneh	5,000 LL		لبنة
Labneh with Garlic	6,000 LL		لبنة مع ثوم
Grape Leaves	5,000 LL	8 pcs	ورق عنب
Hommos	6,000 LL		حمص
Moutabal	6,000 LL		متبل
Makanek	7,000 LL		مقانق
Soujouk	7,000 LL		سجق
Chicken Liver	8,000 LL		سودة دجاج
Potato with Coriander	5,000 LL		بطاطا بكزبرة
Grilled Potato	5,000 LL		بطاطا مشوية
Grilled Potato with Cheese	8,000 LL	، مع جبنة	بطاطا مشوية
Pastry			معجنات
Sambousek	7,000 LL	7 pcs	ِ سمبوسك
Kebbe	7,000 LL	6 pcs	كبة
Cheese Rolls	7,000 LL	7 pcs	رقاقات
Kebbe Nayeh	12,000 LL	ع   بصل   ثوم	كبةنية معنعن
Tebleh Nayeh	12,000 LL	ع   بصل   ثوم	تابلة نية مع نعن
Mixed Grill	24,000 LL		مشاوی مشکل
	مع عرايس   ثوم   كبيس   بندور		

# Fresh And Refreshing

c	m	٠	^	0	٠	h	i	0	C	
0	п	в	u	v	u	ш	ı	C	Э	٠

Strawberry/Chocolate Milkshake	8.000 LL
Strawberry Smoothie	8,000 LL
Watermelon Smoothie	8.000 LL
Pineapple Smoothie	8.000 LL
Melon Smoothie	8.000 LL
(Any fruit smoothie of your choice)	8,000 LL

#### Lemonade:

Regular	5.000 LL
Minted	6.000 LL
Basil	6.000 LL
Ginger	6.000 LL
Electric	8,000 LL

### Ladies Corner:

Cosmopolitan	11.000 LL
Choco-Tini	11.000 LL
Apple-Tini	11,000 LL
Kir	10,000 LL
Kir Royale	14,000 LL

## Heavy Liquors:

Arak Grape-Fruit Specialty	12.000 LL
Arak & Beer	12.000 LL
Campari Orange Bitters	12.000 LL
Triple Gentlemen	15.000 LL
Dark Manhattan	
Daix mamattan	12,000 LL

### Internationals:

Margarita	10.000 LL
Screw Driver	10.000 LL
Long Island	10.000 LL
Pina Colada	
Mojito	10,000 LL
Our hartender will be glad to make any cocktail you crave	10,000 LL

Spirit	Glass	Bottle
Regular Premium Deluxe	9.000 LL 12.000 LL 18.000 LL	70,000 LL 100,000 LL 200,000 LL
Super Deluxe	45,000 LL	450.000 LL
Wine		
Regular Regular (1/2) Premium	6,000 LL	40,000 LL 25,000 LL 60,000 LL
Deluxe Imported Wine Is Available.		90,000 LL
Arak		
Arak (1/2) Arak (1/4)	6,000 LL	45,000 LL 24,000 LL 18,000 LL
Arak Baladeh	5,000 LL	40,000 LL
Hot Beverages		
Nescafe Cappuccino Espresso/Double	4,000 LL 5,000 LL 2,000 LL/4,000 LL	
Café Latté Moca	5,000 LL 6,000 LL	
Tea Affogato Hot Chocolate	5,000 LL 7,000 LL 6,000 LL	
Soft Drinks		
Mineral Water (1/1)—(1/2) Soft Drink	3,000 L.L/1.500 2,500 LL 4,500 LL	
Energy Drink Juices Perrier	3,000 LL 4,000 LL	
Beer		
Local Beer	5,000 LL 5,500 LL	
Mexican Beer Imported Beer	6,000 LL	

00	00	MAC
	50	
	20	rts

Kachta Plate	12,000 LL
Crêpes	
- Chocolate	8,000 LL
- Chocolate Banana	10,000 LL
- Chocolate Strawberry	10,000 LL
Ice Cream	
- Vanilla Scoop	2,500 LL
- Chocolate Scoop	2,500 LL
- Strawberry Scoop	2.500 LL
Strawberry Cheesecake	9,000 LL
Tiramisu	9.000 LL
Fondant au Chocolat	9,000 LL